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Executive Summary: The Executive Director
recommends that the Commission approve the
October 2015 Consent Calendar. After review,
the Commission may approve, or amend and
approve the Consent Calendar.

Recommended Action: Approve the August
2015 Consent Calendar.

Presenter: None

Strategic Plan Goal
Ill. Communication and Engagement

b) Maintain effective communication and coordination between Commissioners and staff in carrying out
the Commission’s duties, roles and responsibilities.
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Consent Calendar

Division of Professional Practices

For your approval, the following items have been placed on the Consent Calendar for the October
8-9, 2015 meeting of the Commission on Teacher Credentialing:

RECOMMENDATIONS OF THE COMMITTEE OF CREDENTIALS

Education Code section 44244.1 allows the Commission to adopt the recommendation of the
Committee of Credentials without further proceedings if the individual does not request an
administrative hearing within a specified time.
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AGINS, David B. Sherman Oaks, CA

All certification documents under the jurisdiction of the California Commission on Teacher
Credentialing are revoked and any pending applications are denied for misconduct pursuant
to Education Code sections 44421 and 44345.

BAINS, Harmanijit Clovis, CA

All certification documents under the jurisdiction of the California Commission on Teacher
Credentialing are revoked and any pending applications are denied for misconduct pursuant
to Education Code sections 44421 and 44345.

BALEKIAN, Janet Glendale, CA
All pending applications are denied as a result of misconduct pursuant to Education Code
section 44345,

BATY, Melvin Jr. Garden Grove, CA

All certification documents under the jurisdiction of the California Commission on Teacher
Credentialing are revoked and any pending applications are denied for misconduct pursuant
to Education Code sections 44421 and 44345.

BILGIN, Irfan Huntington Beach, CA
All pending applications are denied as a result of misconduct pursuant to Education Code
section 44345.

BRUCE, Jason G. La Mirada, CA

All certification documents under the jurisdiction of the California Commission on Teacher
Credentialing are revoked and any pending applications are denied for misconduct pursuant
to Education Code sections 44421 and 44345.
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11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

CHAVEZ, Estevan R. Novato, CA

All certification documents under the jurisdiction of the California Commission on Teacher
Credentialing are suspended for a period of thirty (30) days as a result of misconduct pursuant
to Education Code section 44421.

CIRUELA, Marlon C. Glendale, CA

All certification documents under the jurisdiction of the California Commission on Teacher
Credentialing are suspended for a period of one hundred eighty (180) days as a result of
misconduct pursuant to Education Code section 44421.

CLARK, Jeff W. Visalia, CA

All certification documents under the jurisdiction of the California Commission on Teacher
Credentialing are suspended for a period of thirty (30) days as a result of misconduct pursuant
to Education Code section 44421.

FERRARO, Amanda H. Port Washington, NY

All certification documents under the jurisdiction of the California Commission on Teacher
Credentialing are revoked and any pending applications are denied for misconduct pursuant
to Education Code sections 44421 and 44345.

FULCHER, Marianne L. Sunnyvale, CA

All certification documents under the jurisdiction of the California Commission on Teacher
Credentialing are revoked and any pending applications are denied for misconduct pursuant
to Education Code sections 44421 and 44345.

GARCIA, David Montebello, CA

All certification documents under the jurisdiction of the California Commission on Teacher
Credentialing are revoked and any pending applications are denied for misconduct pursuant
to Education Code sections 44421 and 44345.

GARCIA, Inez La Quinta, CA

All certification documents under the jurisdiction of the California Commission on Teacher
Credentialing are suspended for a period of ninety (90) days as a result of misconduct
pursuant to Education Code section 44421.

GARCIA, Ramiro Gardena, CA

All certification documents under the jurisdiction of the California Commission on Teacher
Credentialing are suspended for a period of thirty (30) days as a result of misconduct pursuant
to Education Code section 44421.

GARZA, Susanna G. McFarland, CA

All pending applications are denied as a result of misconduct pursuant to Education Code
section 44345.
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24,

GOMEZ, Hector R. Whittier, CA

All certification documents under the jurisdiction of the California Commission on Teacher
Credentialing are suspended for a period of ninety (90) days as a result of misconduct
pursuant to Education Code section 44421.

GOODMAN, Allen Walnut Creek, CA

All certification documents under the jurisdiction of the California Commission on Teacher
Credentialing are revoked and any pending applications are denied for misconduct pursuant
to Education Code sections 44421 and 44345.

GUTIERREZ, Edward M. Manteca, CA

All certification documents under the jurisdiction of the California Commission on Teacher
Credentialing are revoked and any pending applications are denied for misconduct pursuant
to Education Code sections 44421 and 44345.

HAMBLIN, Richard D. Burlingame, CA

All certification documents under the jurisdiction of the California Commission on Teacher
Credentialing are suspended for a period of fourteen (14) days as a result of misconduct
pursuant to Education Code section 44421.

HART, Sam Chico, CA

All certification documents under the jurisdiction of the California Commission on Teacher
Credentialing are suspended for a period of seven (7) days as a result of misconduct pursuant
to Education Code section 44420.

HOGAN, Sean M. Missoula, MT
He is the subject of public reproval as a result of misconduct pursuant to Education Code
section 44421.

JEPSEN, James M. Jr. San Diego, CA

All certification documents under the jurisdiction of the California Commission on Teacher
Credentialing are suspended for a period of sixty (60) days as a result of misconduct pursuant
to Education Code section 44421.

KAVERN, David K. Porterville, CA
All pending applications are denied as a result of misconduct pursuant to Education Code
section 44345,

LOEPPKY, Deborah P. Crestline, CA

All certification documents under the jurisdiction of the California Commission on Teacher
Credentialing are revoked and any pending applications are denied for misconduct pursuant
to Education Code sections 44421 and 44345.
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33.

MACKENZIE, Kyle P. Yucaipa, CA

All certification documents under the jurisdiction of the California Commission on Teacher
Credentialing are revoked and any pending applications are denied for misconduct pursuant
to Education Code sections 44421 and 44345.

McLAUGHLIN, Robert Plumas Lake, CA

All certification documents under the jurisdiction of the California Commission on Teacher
Credentialing are suspended for a period of sixty (60) days as a result of misconduct pursuant
to Education Code section 44421.

MENDOZA-SCHUTZ, Yolanda A. San Diego, CA

All certification documents under the jurisdiction of the California Commission on Teacher
Credentialing are revoked and any pending applications are denied for misconduct pursuant
to Education Code sections 44421 and 44345.

MENENDEZ, Carlos A. Whittier, CA

All certification documents under the jurisdiction of the California Commission on Teacher
Credentialing are suspended for a period of sixty (60) days as a result of misconduct pursuant
to Education Code section 44421.

MEYER, Paul M. Clayton, CA

All certification documents under the jurisdiction of the California Commission on Teacher
Credentialing are suspended for a period of sixty (60) days as a result of misconduct pursuant
to Education Code section 44421.

MILLER, Linda M. Grass Valley, CA

All certification documents under the jurisdiction of the California Commission on Teacher
Credentialing are revoked and any pending applications are denied for misconduct pursuant
to Education Code sections 44421 and 44345.

NEFF, Bruce Hemet, CA

All certification documents under the jurisdiction of the California Commission on Teacher
Credentialing are suspended for a period of twenty-one (21) days as a result of misconduct
pursuant to Education Code section 44421.

OJEDA, Emigdio D. lll Bakersfield, CA

All certification documents under the jurisdiction of the California Commission on Teacher
Credentialing are suspended for a period of sixty (60) days as a result of misconduct pursuant
to Education Code section 44420.

ORME, Randall M. Baldwin Park, CA

All certification documents under the jurisdiction of the California Commission on Teacher
Credentialing are suspended for a period of seven (7) days as a result of misconduct pursuant
to Education Code section 44421.
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41.

PAYAN, Anthony M. Seaside, CA

All certification documents under the jurisdiction of the California Commission on Teacher
Credentialing are suspended for a period of thirty (30) days as a result of misconduct pursuant
to Education Code section 44420.

PRESNO, Laura C. Clovis, CA

All certification documents under the jurisdiction of the California Commission on Teacher
Credentialing are revoked and any pending applications are denied for misconduct pursuant
to Education Code sections 44421 and 44345.

WISNIEWSKI, Justin I. Roseville, CA
All pending applications are denied as a result of misconduct pursuant to Education Code
section 44345

ZAMPACH, David Glendale, CA

All certification documents under the jurisdiction of the California Commission on Teacher
Credentialing are revoked and any pending applications are denied for misconduct pursuant
to Education Code sections 44421 and 44345.

DECISION AND ORDER

GOLDBERG, Adam D. Fresno, CA
In accordance with the default provisions of Government Code section 11520, his credentials
are revoked.

PROPOSED DECISIONS

DE YOUNG, Vincent S. Tillamook, OR

The Administrative Law Judge’s Proposed Decision, which reflects the Committee of
Credentials’ recommendation to suspend all certification documents under the jurisdiction of
the Commission for a period of forty-five (45) days, effective November 15, 2015 through
December 29, 2015, is adopted.

MEHRDADI, Abolhossien Sacramento, CA

The Administrative Law Judge’s Proposed Decision, which reflects the Committee of
Credentials’ recommendation to revoke all certification documents as a result of misconduct
pursuant to Education Code sections 44421, is adopted.

RESCISSION

Iltem #57 on the August 2015 Consent Calendar is rescinded.
RADFORD, Kemisha S. San Lorenzo, CA
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TERMINATION OF PROBATION

BRONEY, Shirley M. Huntington Beach, CA
Having successfully complied with the terms and conditions of probation contained in the
Consent Determination and Order, which was adopted by the Commission and became
effective on August 29, 2010, the stay order is made permanent and her credentials are
restored.

CONSENT DETERMINATIONS

The following consent determinations have been adopted:

43.

44,

45.

46.

47.

48.

BLACKER, Rick Blacker, CA
The Consent Determination stipulates that he is the subject of a public reproval as a result of
misconduct pursuant to Education Code section 44421.

CARLSON, Patricia K. Fremont, CA

The Consent Determination stipulates that all certification documents are revoked, however,
the revocation is stayed, and she is placed on probation for a period of three (3) years,
effective August 28, 2015 to August 27, 2018. In addition her credentials are suspended for
sixty (60) days effective August 28, 2015 through October 26, 2015, as a result of misconduct
pursuant to Education Code section 44421.

FLORES, Erik E. Denver, CO

The Attorney General’s Consent Determination stipulates that all certification documents are
suspended for a period of sixty (60) days, effective August 28, 2015 through October 26, 2015
as a result of misconduct pursuant to Education Code section 44421.

HALE-NARDI, Christina Pasadena, CA

The Consent Determination stipulates that all certification documents are revoked, however,
the revocation is stayed, and she is placed on probation for a period of five (5) years, effective
September 25, 2015 to September 24, 2020, as a result of misconduct pursuant to Education
Code section 44421.

LEDONNE, Diane T. Mission Viejo, CA

The Consent Determination stipulates that all certification documents are suspended for a
period of forty-five (45) days as a result of misconduct pursuant to Education Code section
44421.

MURPHY, Paul Volcano, CA

The Consent Determination stipulates that all certification documents are suspended for a
period of ten (10) days, effective October 9, 2015 through October 18, 2015, as a result of
misconduct pursuant to Education Code section 44421.
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50.

51.

52.

PEREZ, Darlena Whittier, CA

The Consent Determination stipulates that all certification documents are revoked, however,
the revocation is stayed, and she is placed on probation for a period of five (5) years, effective
September 25, 2015 to September 24, 2020, as a result of misconduct pursuant to Education
Code section 44421.

RENTERIA, Carlos A. Norwalk, CA
The Attorney General’s Consent Determination stipulates that he is the subject of public
reproval as a result of misconduct pursuant to Education Code section 44421.

SOLA, Lori S. Corona, CA

The Consent Determination stipulates that all certification documents are revoked, however,
the revocation is stayed, and she is placed on probation for a period of five (5) years, effective
August 28, 2015 to August 27, 2020, as a result of misconduct pursuant to Education Code
section 44421.

WHITLEY, David A. Frazier Park, CA

The Attorney General’s Consent Determination stipulates that all certification documents are
revoked; however, the revocation is stayed, he will serve a three hundred sixty-four (364)
day suspension, is placed on probation for a period of five (5) years, and any pending
applications are denied as a result of misconduct pursuant to Education Code sections 44421
and 44345.

REQUESTS FOR REVOCATION

The following credentials are revoked pursuant to the written request of the credential holder
pursuant to Education Code section 44423.

53.

54,

55.

56.

ELIASSON, Ingrid A. Albany, CA

Upon her written request, pursuant to Education Code section 44423, her authorizations in
English (Exam) and Social Science (Exam) to her Single Subject Teaching Credential are
revoked.

JAUREQUI, Larry E. Charlotte, NC

Upon his written request, pursuant to Education Code section 44423, his certification
documents are revoked, and he agrees that any submission of an application or Petition for
Reinstatement will be automatically rejected.

LORDS, Donald R. Compton, CA

Upon his written request, pursuant to Education Code section 44423, his certification
documents are revoked, and he agrees that any submission of an application or Petition for
Reinstatement will be automatically rejected.

MAGAGNA, Mark S. Aptos, CA
Upon his written request, pursuant to Education Code section 44423, his Specialist Instruction
Credential in Special Education is revoked.
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57.

58.

59.

60.

61.

62.

63.

WILLIAMS, Kelsey Dublin, CA

Upon his written request, pursuant to Education Code section 44423, his certification
documents are revoked, and he agrees that any submission of an application or Petition for
Reinstatement will be automatically rejected.

DIVISION OF PROFESSIONAL PRACTICES
MANDATORY ACTIONS

ANDREWS, Dwayne R. Fresno, CA

Pursuant to Education Code section 44346, all applications for certification under the
jurisdiction of the California Commission on Teacher Credentialing are denied following his
felony conviction for violating Penal Code section 261.5(c) (unlawful sexual intercourse).

BARBOZA, Fermin Madera, CA

Pursuant to Education Code section 44424, all certification documents under the jurisdiction
of the California Commission on Teacher Credentialing are revoked following his felony
conviction for violating Vehicle Code section 23153(a) (driving under the influence of alcohol)
and Penal Code section 12022.7(a) (personally inflicts great bodily injury), a serious and violent
felony.

BARRETT, Taylor D. Sacramento, CA

Pursuant to Education Code section 44346.1, all applications for certification under the
jurisdiction of the California Commission on Teacher Credentialing are denied following his
misdemeanor conviction for violating Penal Code section 245(a)(4) (assault by means of force
likely to cause GBI).

EGAN, Jonathan P. Blue Jay, CA

Pursuant to Education Code sections 44425 and 44423.6, all certification documents under
the jurisdiction of the California Commission on Teacher Credentialing are revoked following
his felony conviction for violating Penal Code section 311.11(a) (possession or control of child
pornography). As a result of this conviction, he is required to register as a sex offender
pursuant to Penal Code section 290. As a term of probation he has limited ability to associate
with minors.

EVANS, Mark Edward Redondo Beach, CA
Pursuant to Education Code section 44425, all certification documents under the jurisdiction
of the California Commission on Teacher Credentialing are revoked following his misdemeanor
conviction for violating Health and Safety Code section 11377 (possession of controlled
substance: amphetamines).

HALVERSON, Garrett B. Napa, CA

Pursuant to Education Code section 44425, all certification documents under the jurisdiction
of the California Commission on Teacher Credentialing are revoked following his felony
conviction for violating Health and Safety Code section 11351 (possession for sale of controlled
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64.

65.

66.

67.

68.

69.

70.

substance: heroin) and misdemeanor conviction for violating Health and Safety Code section
11350(a) (possess narcotic controlled substance: heroin).

KOLOS, Eddee K. Sierra Madre, CA

Pursuant to Education Code section 44425, all certification documents under the jurisdiction
of the California Commission on Teacher Credentialing are revoked following her
misdemeanor conviction for violating Penal Code section 261.5(c) (unlawful sexual
intercourse).

MANDERINO, Calli V. Newport Beach, CA
Pursuant to Education Code section 44425, all certification documents under the jurisdiction
of the California Commission on Teacher Credentialing are revoked following her
misdemeanor conviction for violating Health and Safety Code section 11550(a) (under the
influence of a controlled substance).

MARTINEZ, Araceli South Gate, CA

Pursuant to Education Code section 44424, all certification documents under the jurisdiction
of the California Commission on Teacher Credentialing are revoked following her felony
conviction for violating Penal Code sections 487(a) (grand theft: money/labor/prop) and 504
(embezzle property by public/private officer).

MATZAT, Thomas W. Sacramento, CA

Pursuant to Education Code section 44346.1, all applications for certification under the
jurisdiction of the California Commission on Teacher Credentialing are denied following his
misdemeanor conviction for violating Penal Code section 503 (embezzlement from employer).

MONN, Jeremy R. Paso Robles, CA

Pursuant to Education Code section 44425, all certification documents under the jurisdiction
of the California Commission on Teacher Credentialing are revoked following his felony
convictions for violating Penal Code sections 261.5(d) (unlawful sexual intercourse/adult over
21 years), 288(c)(1) (lewd act/defendant 10 years older than child), 288a(b)(2) (oral copulation
of person under 16 years), 288.4(b) (meeting with a minor for lewd purposes) and 261.5(c)
(sexual intercourse with person under 18 years). As a result of these convictions, he is required
to register as a sex offender pursuant to Penal Code section 290.

NORWOOD, Sarah M. Modesto, CA

Pursuant to Education Code sections 44424 and 44346.1, all certification documents under
the jurisdiction of the California Commission on Teacher Credentialing are revoked and all
applications for certification are denied following her felony conviction for violating Penal
Code section 273a(a) (child abuse or endangering health of child).

PENA, Matthew J. Clovis, CA

Pursuant to Education Code sections 44425 and 44346, all certification documents under the
jurisdiction of the California Commission on Teacher Credentialing are revoked and all
applications for certification are denied following his felony conviction for violating California
Penal Code section 261.5(c) (unlawful sexual intercourse).
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71.

72.

73.

74.

75.

76.

PHINIZY Ill, Charles W. Long Beach, CA

Pursuant to Education Code section 44424, all certification documents under the jurisdiction
of the California Commission on Teacher Credentialing are revoked following his felony
conviction for violating Penal Code section 245(a)(4) (ADW with force: possible great bodily
injury).

SADLAK, Robert J. Lake Elsinore, CA

Pursuant to Education Code section 44346.1, all applications for certification under the
jurisdiction of the California Commission on Teacher Credentialing are denied following his
felony conviction for violating Penal Code sections 664/192(a) (attempted voluntary
manslaughter) and 459 (first degree burglary), both violent and serious felonies.

SWINK, Ashlee Woodland Hills, CA
Pursuant to Education Code section 44346.1, all applications for certification under the
jurisdiction of the California Commission on Teacher Credentialing are denied following her
felony conviction for violating Penal Code section 487(a) (grand theft: money/labor/prop).

TISHER, Donald D. Manteca, CA

Pursuant to Education Code section 44425, all certification documents under the jurisdiction
of the California Commission on Teacher Credentialing are revoked following his felony
conviction for violating Penal Code section 289(d) (sexual penetration by foreign object,
unconscious). As a result of this conviction, he is required to register as a sex offender
pursuant to Penal Code section 290.

VALLE, Joe R. Union City, CA

Pursuant to Education Code section 44425, all certification documents under the jurisdiction
of the California Commission on Teacher Credentialing are revoked following his felony
conviction for violating Penal Code section 261.5(d) (unlawful sexual intercourse/adult over
21 years).

ZACK, llene F. Alhambra, CA

Pursuant to Education Code section 44425, all certification documents under the jurisdiction
of the California Commission on Teacher Credentialing are revoked following her
misdemeanor conviction for violating Health and Safety Code section 11377(a) (possession of
a controlled substance, methamphetamine).

AUTOMATIC SUSPENSIONS

All certification documents held by the following individuals were automatically suspended because
a complaint, information or indictment was filed in court alleging each individual committed an
offense specified in Education Code section 44940. Their certification documents will remain
automatically suspended until the Commission receives notice of entry of judgment pursuant to
Education Code section 44940(d).
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77.

78.

79.

80.

81.

82.

83.

84.

85.

86.

87.

88.

BARATYAN, Edvard

CHARGUALAF, Devan J.

DANIELS, Richard P.
DESCHLER, Steven R.
GLENN, Daniel L.
HILDRETH, Lester E.
MATUSKA, Jennifer A.
MILLER, Donald D.
PERALTA, Phillip E
TORRES, Jimmy
WOFFORD, James A.

YEH, Michelle

TERMINATION OF AUTOMATIC SUSPENSION

Burbank, CA
West Covina, CA
Fontana, CA
Novato, CA
Modesto, CA
Riverside, CA
Stockton, CA
San Diego, CA
Barstow, CA
Los Angeles, CA
Bakersfield, CA

Alhambra, CA

Pursuant to Education Code section 44940(d), the automatic suspension of all credentials held by
the following individual are terminated and the matter referred to the Committee of Credentials for
review.

89.

DE LA ROSA, Emmanuel

Rialto, CA

October 2015



Certification Division

VALIDATION OF SERVICE RENDERED WITHOUT A CREDENTIAL
The service rendered by the following persons is approved pursuant
to the provisions of the Education Code section 45036

Name School District/Charter County Period of Service
Julia Alba-May Encinitas Union San Diego 08/01/2015-08/20/2015
*Gerald Andrews, Jr. Conejo Valley Ventura 07/02/2015-07/27/2015
David Andrieux Lawndale Elementary Los Angeles 09/01/2015-09/08/2015
Frieda Bahr Pleasant Valley Ventura 07/01/2015-08/28/2015
Alice Beebe Escondido Union High San Diego 08/01/2015-08/19/2015

Christine Birkenfeld

Paso Robles Jt.

San Luis Obispo

06/01/2015-06/15/2015

Brandon Blevins Chaffey Jt. San Bernardino 07/01/2015-07/05/2015
Efrain Burciaga San Ysidro San Diego 07/01/2015-07/21/2015
Rashiid Burgo San Diego COE San Diego 08/01/2015-09/03/2015
Jason Carney Yucaipa-Calimesa Jt. San Bernardino 07/02/2015-08/19/2015
Elizabeth Caster Murrieta Valley Riverside 06/02/2015-06/04/2015
Susie Castillo Encinitas Union San Diego 08/01/2015-08/20/2015
Keeva Conde Pleasant Valley Ventura 08/01/2015-08/28/2015
Emily Conner Cajon Valley San Diego 08/02/2015-08/21/2015
Patricia Copsey Pleasant Valley Ventura 08/01/2015-08/28/2015
Jennifer Corso Vista San Diego 07/01/2015-07/21/2015
Carmen Caruana Paso Robles Jt. San Luis Obispo | 06/01/2015-06/15/2015
Paula Case Anaheim Union High Orange 07/22/2015-07/23/2015
Maria Duran Oxnard Ventura 07/01/2015-08/18/2015
*Erin English Vista San Diego 08/01/2015-08/14/2015
Jean Fenimore-Tucker | Vista San Diego 08/01/2015-08/14/2015
*Catherine Filippini Gustine Merced 07/21/2015-07/22/2015
Lisa Fukuda Vista San Diego 07/01/2015-07/21/2015
Veronica Garcia Oxnard Ventura 07/01/2015-08/18/2015
Mark Garner Valley Center-Pauma San Diego 09/01/2015-09/06/2015
Javier Gonzalez Cajon Valley San Diego 08/02/2015-08/19/2015
Tami Gonzalez Vista San Diego 07/01/2015-07/23/2015
John Grace Paso Robles Jt. San Luis Obispo | 06/01/2015-06/15/2015
Annie Graton Rio Ventura 07/01/2015-07/24/2015
*QOlga Greenlee Vista San Diego 08/01/2015-08/15/2015
Alisha Guerrero Jurupa Riverside 08/10/2015-08/21/2015
Allan Gustafson Sweetwater Union High | San Diego 08/01/2015-08/06/2015
*Shannon Hansen Silver Valley San Bernardino 08/01/2015-08/12/2015
Amanda Hatfield Lucia Mar San Luis Obispo 06/02/2015-06/19/2015
Nancy Hawkins Pleasant Valley Ventura 07/01/2015-08/28/2015
Anne Hefner Santa Ana Orange 08/01/2015-08/19/2015
Susan Hergenroeder Kerman Fresno 09/02/2015-09/10/2015
David Hoffman Sanger Fresno 08/20/2015-08/25/2015
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Jacqueline Horta Beaumont Riverside 08/10/2015-08/20/2015
Imrana Igbal Santa Ana Orange 08/01/2015-08/25/2015
Bonnie Jimenez Coronado San Diego 08/01/2015-08/19/2015
Dena Kiouses Westminster Orange 08/01/2015-08/13/2015
Steven Kleinrath Vista San Diego 07/01/2015-07/21/2015
Renee Kollar-Bachman | Vista San Diego 08/01/2015-08/16/2015
Kim LaFarque La Mesa-Spring Valley San Diego 08/01/2015-08/20/2015
Dawn Laraia Oxnard Ventura 07/01/2015-08/18/2015
Janet Lee Fillmore Ventura 08/04/2015-08/19/2015
Yang Lee Winton Merced 09/02/2015-09/08/2015
Magdalena Limon-Ortiz | South Bay Union San Diego 08/01/2015-08/19/2015
Katerena Linfield Paso Robles Jt. San Luis Obispo | 06/01/2015-06/15/2015
Julann Lodge Vista San Diego 07/01/2015-07/22/2015
Rhonda Lombardi Porterville Tulare 08/02/2015-08/19/2015
Lisa Mariano San Marcos San Diego 07/01/2015-07/24/2015
Kevin Maust Chaffey San Bernardino 07/01/2015-08/03/2015
Kristina Mercado Hesperia San Bernardino 07/02/2015-07/06/2015
Jose Morales Planada Elementary Merced 07/07/2015-07/13/2015
*Mario Morales West Covina Los Angeles 07/02/2015-07/21/2015
John Niemeyer Fullerton Jt. Union High | Orange 08/06/2015-08/19/2015
Gwyneth Olsen San Diego COE San Diego 08/01/2015-09/01/2015
Michelle Olson Ventura COE Ventura 07/02/2015-07/21/2015
Lucas Olivares Grossmont Union San Diego 08/01/2015-08/19/2015

Marta Pellitteri Etiwanda San Bernardino 07/29/2015-08/31/2015
Jose Perez Dinuba Tulare 08/10/2015-08/24/2015
Natalia Perez National San Diego 07/01/2015-07/22/2015
Matt Pritchard Red Bluff Jt. Union High | Tehama 09/01/2015-09/09/2015
David Ramirez Ocean View Ventura 08/01/2015-08/11/2015
Michelle Ranney Vista San Diego 08/01/2015-08/14/2015
Lisa Reynolds Vista San Diego 08/01/2015-08/14/2015
Tamara Ripke Dehesa San Diego 05/01/2015-05/20/2015
Valeria Rodriguez Visalia Tulare 08/01/2015-08/24/2015
Yvette Rodriguez Mountain View San Bernardino 07/01/2015-08/04/2015
Michael Roman Chaffey San Bernardino 06/01/2015-08/04/2015
Cindie Rothe Fontana San Bernardino 08/02/2015-08/02/2015
Ana Sargsyan Fontana San Bernardino 08/02/2015-08/02/2015
Suzie Scatena Columbia Shasta 06/01/2015-06/05/2015
Terri Scheerer Ontario-Montclair San Bernardino 08/02/2015-08/06/2015
Kim Schulz Encinitas Union San Diego 08/01/2015-08/21/2015
Danielle Severn Pleasant Valley Ventura 08/01/2015-08/31/2015
Sandra Shea Nevada County Nevada 06/02/2015-08/19/2015
Julie Shroads Redlands San Bernardino 08/12/2015-08/24/2015
Kayla Silva Lemon Grove San Diego 06/01/2015-08/01/2015
Amanda Simonian Mountain View San Bernardino 08/03/2015-08/05/2015
Rachael Singleton Palmdale Los Angeles 08/19/2015-08/27/2015

GS 1C-13

October 2015




Scott Sodorff

Irvine

Orange

07/01/2015-07/22/2015

Cindy Stallo

San Diego County

San Diego

08/01/2015-08/28/2015

Maribel Stout

Paso Robles Jt.

San Luis Obispo

06/01/2015-06/15/2015

JodiLyn Vance Biggs Butte 08/01/2015-08/18/2015
Melissa Vallejos Sanger Fresno 08/20/2015-08/26/2015
*Mike Vollmert Rio Ventura 07/01/2015-07/08/2015
Samantha Waterman | Irvine Orange 07/01/2015-07/21/2015
Deborah Weiss Chino Valley San Bernardino 07/01/2015-07/28/2015
Shanna Wilbur Lakeport Lake 05/01/2015-05/19/2015
Charles Wright Paso Robles Jt. San Luis Obispo 06/01/2015-06/15/2015
Jennifer York Santa Ana Orange 08/01/2015-08/19/2015

*Holds more than one credential
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